

EMAILS for SENATE:
Trudy.wade@ncleg.net
Kathy.Harrington@ncleg.net
Harry.Brown@ncleg.net
Andrew.Brock@ncleg.net
Tom.Apodaca@ncleg.net
John.Alexander@ncleg.net
Ben.Clark@ncleg.net

EMAILS for HOUSE REPRESENTATIVES:

chuck.mcgrady@ncleg.net
Paul.Stam@ncleg.net
donny.lambeth@ncleg.net
edward.hanes@ncleg.net
debra.conrad@ncleg.net
Stephen.Ross@ncleg.net
john.bell@ncleg.net
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